MVL-200
Braniborska 69, 53-680 Wrocław
www.fose.eu info@fose.eu 1 / 1
IP20 Designed for indoor use
Protections: Short circuit, Overload, Over temperature
Cooling by free air convection
100% full load burn-in test
Warranty 5 years
Dimensions: 195mm - 67mm - 31mm
Weight: 0,44kg
Specification
Symbol (EAN13) Power output  [ W ] Output voltage Max. output current  [ A ] Degree of protection E�ciency  [ % ]
MVL-200-12
(5901289758949)
180 12 15 IP20 92
MVL-200-24
(5901289758956)
200 24 8.33 IP20 92
Dimensions
CONSTANT VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY 12V/24V 200W PFC